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No.JIP/JACUG/MBBS Admission/2021/04                                 Dated: 12.01.2021 

     NOTICE 
 

Sub: Second round of Stray vacancy counselling for the vacant JIPMER Karaikal 

OPEN MBBS 2020-21 session seats   

 

The second round of stray vacancy counselling will be conducted at Puducherry campus of 

JIPMER on 15th January 2021 (Friday) for the vacant JIPMER KARAIKAL OPEN seats.  

 

List of vacant seats as on 12th January 2021: 

 

Category UR EWS OBC SC NRI/OCI Total 

JIPMER KARAIKAL 

OPEN  
6 2 6 4 1 19 

 

Counselling process: 

 

1. List 1: First 1 to 10 ratio of candidates per vacant seat in each category from the list of eligible 

and registered candidates is attached (Appendix A, List 1 category-wise). The candidates in the 

List 1 will be allowed to participate in the counselling that will be conducted category-wise. 

Counselling venue and time of reporting for candidates in List 1: Dr. APJ Abdul Kalam 

JIPMER Auditorium, Puducherry, 8:30 AM 

2. List 2: 11 to 30 ratio of candidates per vacant seat in each category from the list of eligible and 

registered candidates is attached (Appendix A, List 2 category-wise).  

Waiting venue and time of reporting for candidates in List 2: Community Hall, JIPMER, 

Puducherry, 9:30 AM.  

The candidates in List 2 will be called to the counselling venue only if any seat falls vacant 

after the List 1 is exhausted in the counselling. 

3. Physical presence with all the original certificates (Appendix B) is mandatory to take part in 

the counselling.  

4. Authorised representatives and/or bonafide certificates will not be allowed under any 

circumstances.  

5. Only candidates whose names figure on either List 1 or List 2 should report in the respective 

venues. Candidates whose names are not listed in either List 1 or 2 should NOT report to 

JIPMER. 

 

Please visit JIPMER website (www.jipmer.edu.in) regularly for updates. 

 

 

Sd./- 

Dean (Academic) 

 

 

http://www.jipmer.edu.in/
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Appendix - B 

List of Original Certificates:  

1. Medical Counselling Registration slip for stray vacancy round (to be downloaded from MCC 

website) 

2. NEET Score Card 

3. NEET Admit Card (Hall Ticket – Original) 

4. Age proof certificate (Birth certificate/10th/12th Mark sheet).  

5. 10th Std Mark sheet 

6. 12th Std Mark sheet 

7. Conduct and Character certificate from the School where he/she completed his/her Higher 

Secondary study.  

8. Transfer Certificate  

9. Migration Certificate in case of CBSE, CISCE, etc. 

10. Residence/Nationality/Domicile certificate issued by Revenue authority not below the rank of 

Tahsildar/Dy. Tahsildar or Aadhar card/Voter ID/Passport.  

11. Community Certificate/EWSs Certificate (if applicable):  

a) For OBC Category:  

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) certificate must be in the format as mentioned in the NEET 2020 

Information Bulletin. OBC (NCL) certificate to be produced at the time of interview should 

not be older than one year on date of counselling.  

b) For SC/ST Category:  

SC/ST certificate must be in the format as mentioned in the NEET 2020 Information Bulletin. 

c) For EWS category:  

Reservation for Economically Weaker Sections (EWSs) shall be applicable as per Govt. of 

India policy Office Memorandum No. 36039/1/2019-Estt (Res) DoPT dated 19th January 2019 

and 31st January 2019. EWSs Candidates will attach current certificate issued by the 

competent authority in the form prescribed. 

The certificate should be issued by the Revenue Officer not below the rank of Tahsildar/Dy. 

Tahsildar if he/she belongs to SC/ST/OBC/EWS category. In case the certificates in regional 

language, the English version of the certificate duly attested by a Gazetted Officer should also 

be furnished.  

12. For Non-Resident Indian candidates:  

Recent NRI Status certificate of the parent or candidate issued by the Indian Embassy of the 

respective Country with the Embassy seal.  

13. For Overseas Citizen of India: Certificate of Registration for Overseas Citizen of India. 

 

Shortlisted candidates should bring all original documents and photocopies of all necessary 

documents along with 6 passport size photographs on the day of counselling. 
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Shortlisted candidates under UR category for JIPMER Karaikal second round of stray vacancy 

counselling  

 

List - 1 

 

Sl. No Name 
NEET Roll 

number 

Overall 

rank 
Category 

1.  AJAYPARTAP SINGH BATTH  1601105232 5725 UR 

2.  NEELAPAREDDY RAGHA 

VAISHNAVI 1202004843 6572 UR 

3.  SHUBHANGI KANSAL 2001319374 10304 UR 

4.  SHRUTI AGARWAL 3604029148 10550 UR 

5.  DEVANANDA P V 2812022089 11169 UR 

6.  SATYA PRAKASH JENA 3604029196 11456 OBC 

7.  VINAMRA CHAUHAN 1502128124 11560 EWS 

8.  MITRA PRASANNAN 2807013055 12702 OBC 

9.  VANI SINGHAL 4404004650 13077 UR 

10.  PRIYA JAGAN 3906004310 14004 UR 

11.  VIDULA VOHRA 2001405020 14379 UR 

12.  UMESH M 2811109214 14431 UR 

13.  HRIDYANSHU SINGH 3903412101 14491 UR 

14.  VIJAY SONI 3906010055 14620 OBC 

15.  TANISHKA CHOUDHARY 3903404044 14622 OBC 

16.  SIMRAN KALAL 3906001031 14628 OBC 

17.  SHUBHAM GEHLOT 3906008076 14670 OBC 

18.  SUKHVINDER SINGH 3902007340 14894 OBC 

19.  VISPUTE SHIVAM SANJAY 3107002432 14919 OBC 

20.  HEMANT KUMAR YOGI 3903208293 14925 OBC 

21.  KAMLESH KUMAR SAINI 3903401206 14965 OBC 

22.  MAMTA 3904114145 14989 OBC 

23.  VIJAYPAL PAWANDA 3903327300 15061 OBC 

24.  JAY KUMAWAT 3902012276 15116 OBC 

25.  SONU KUMAR GUPTA 3903218227 15118 EWS 

26.  FARSANA AZAD 2803107344 15131 OBC 

27.  TUSHAR KAPOOR 2201105269 15133 UR 

28.  SHUBHAM CHATURVEDI 3905102642 15135 UR 

29.  KHAN MOHAMMED JUNED 3905118055 15167 UR 

30.  DIYA ANN ASHE 2803202388 15175 UR 

31.  DEVA RAM 3904216010 15182 OBC 

32.  AMISHA TANWAR 3903203384 15195 EWS 

33.  RABINA RADHAKRISHNAN  2808206183 15196 UR 

34.  SUBHASH CHANDRA BISHNOI  3902007142 15202 UR 

35.  JITENDRA KUMAR 3905211174 15206 OBC 

36.  RASHA 2809018243 15210 OBC 

37.  SACHIN RAHEJA  3802010296 15219 EWS 

38.  ROSHAN KUMAR SHARMA 3903303860 15241 EWS 

39.  SATHIRDHYA JAGAJU 2807024134 15275 UR 

40.  OBAIDULLAH 2001306407 15283 UR 

41.  LUCKY BANSAL 3903202445 15290 EWS 

42.  SHAFLA SADATH 2808125150 15309 OBC 

43.  MANISHA KANWAR 3903313056 15363 EWS 

44.  FATIMA GHAZAL 2809015112 15397 OBC 

45.  RUPESH SAINI 3903230060 15413 OBC 

46.  AJAY MOHAN 2806003405 15424 UR 
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47.  VIKAS KUMAR 3903207198 15434 OBC 

48.  SANDEEP SINGH 3902003138 15475 OBC 

49.  FATHIMA FIDA K 2809010195 15494 OBC 

50.  LOKESH KUMAWAT  3903401007 15497 OBC 

51.  MURARI SHARMA 3903225207 15503 EWS 

52.  SONA S 2803209237 15517 OBC 

53.  DIVYANSH CHARAN 3903109111 15523 OBC 

54.  FAYIZA. C 2809014219 15536 OBC 

55.  JAKIR HUSAIN ANSARI 3901007098 15575 OBC 

56.  MUHAMMED SHIBIL ABDUL 

RAHIMAN 2805004024 15581 OBC 

57.  NITESH KUMAR GUPTA 3905202395 15616 EWS 

58.  ARUN 3902003023 15627 UR 

59.  AARON MATHEW OOMMEN 2801016176 15641 UR 

60.  SHAHSAD P 2809030197 15644 OBC 

 

List - 2 

 

Sl.No Name 
NEET Roll 

number 

Overall 

rank 
Category 

61.  MOHMMED UBAID 3904217235 15670 OBC 

62.  AKSHAT GARG 3905201496 15692 EWS 

63.  VAIBHAV BANSAL  3903325213 15702 UR 

64.  ASHOK GODARA 3902018171 15719 UR 

65.  BALVEER SINGH SHEKHAWAT 3903425200 15740 OBC 

66.  DEVIKA M K  2811214127 15757 OBC 

67.  AKHIL A N 2810008169 15763 UR 

68.  SHAHLEENA K K 2808203241 15781 OBC 

69.  SAPNA SAHARAN 3902007156 15783 OBC 

70.  SHRI KRISHAN YADAV 3903301006 15918 OBC 

71.  AKSHAY GANDHI 3903202954 15926 UR 

72.  SAUMYA KANWAR 3902016138 15930 UR 

73.  PRIYA SHARMA 3903410319 15945 EWS 

74.  SEEMA CHOUDHARY 3903420040 15946 OBC 

75.  JYOTI BENIWAL  3902022006 15965 UR 

76.  SNIGDA LEO 2811112234 15979 UR 

77.  HANNA JANNATH 2811101639 15990 OBC 

78.  ANKIT SAINI 3903306026 16012 OBC 

79.  SHIV RAJ BALODA 3903223024 16016 OBC 

80.  JANHAVI BATRA 3001003433 16020 UR 

81.  SHAHLA C K 2809008195 16040 OBC 

82.  HASNA K 2809008104 16050 OBC 

83.  KAMLESH SAINI 3903303709 16084 OBC 

84.  RAHUL SAINI 3903330077 16124 OBC 

85.  SANDEEP SAINI 3903104415 16147 OBC 

86.  AKHILA G 2808117152 16159 UR 

87.  MUKTA DHAKA 3903204598 16204 OBC 

88.  PRATYAKSH RAO 3903106123 16221 OBC 

89.  POOJA GARHWAL 3903303153 16233 OBC 

90.  APURVA SHEKHAWAT  3903425050 16259 UR 

91.  HIBA KARIM ELAYEDATH 2809005020 16267 OBC 

92.  JYOTSNA CHOUDHARY 3904108148 16271 OBC 

93.  KANISHK SHARMA 3903119144 16352 UR 

94.  AMIT VIKRAM SINGH 1502120162 16382 UR 

95.  MUHAMMED NIHAD P N 2808110210 16438 OBC 

96.  JEEVAN BARATH 3902012031 16499 OBC 
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97.  SHAHANA P 2809002480 16550 OBC 

98.  RAHUL MAHALA 3902006175 16562 OBC 

99.  ANIL KUMAR JANGID 3903406353 16577 OBC 

100.  CHETANA SAINI 3903405011 16587 OBC 

101.  FADILAH FIZZAH.A 2809031057 16628 UR 

102.  NIHALA SHERIN T P 2804020102 16661 OBC 

103.  FATHIMA THAZKIYA O 2809009021 16680 OBC 

104.  SAKSHI KATARA 3903203158 16715 EWS 

105.  SUMAYYA SHIBNI N 2809012046 16741 OBC 

106.  RAHUL KUMAR SAINI 3903403411 16784 OBC 

107.  PULKIT CHAUHAN 4409004120 16795 UR 

108.  AL ARIF S 2811213162 16806 OBC 

109.  MAYANK KUMAR KARN 2001304173 16816 UR 

110.  NIKITA SHARMA 3903315285 16817 EWS 

111.  MANASVI SRIVASTAVA 4405209255 16820 UR 

112.  AKSHATHA S BABU 2804001677 16838 OBC 

113.  GOURI H 2811103090 16866 UR 

114.  AYISHA ERIKOOR KALATHIL 2804008274 16876 OBC 

115.  HIMAYA JAWHARA T P 2809010126 16880 OBC 

116.  ANAND MISHRA 1502406510 16884 UR 

117.  SHASHANK SHEKHAR 4404008266 16891 UR 

118.  YADAV JAANVI JAYRAM  3110114083 16893 UR 

119.  SALONI JHAJHARIA 3903418174 16921 OBC 

120.  ANUSHARVAN AT 2809031111 16926 OBC 

121.  TULSI KUMARI 3902009110 16969 OBC 

122.  PREETI MEHTA 3104104214 16995 EWS 

123.  SHIFA FATHIMA VP 2808202702 17052 OBC 

124.  RAVINDRA CHOUDHARY 3905208008 17068 OBC 

125.  SUBHASH CHAND SOLET 3903227204 17071 OBC 

126.  NAHILA C 2809027004 17086 OBC 

127.  ANUSHA SRIVASTAVA 4408128297 17097 UR 

128.  AMAL KRISHNA V 2809001400 17131 OBC 

129.  ASWITHA KRISHNA G 2807004370 17147 UR 

130.  AYSHA NASRIN CV  2808209068 17149 OBC 

131.  SHANA SHERIN A P 2808201604 17161 OBC 

132.  ARUN SAINI 3903207455 17162 OBC 

133.  HEMANT KUMAR MALAV 3905202115 17213 OBC 

134.  PRIYAMVADA 2302103632 17218 UR 

135.  MOHIT KUMAR 3905117256 17258 EWS 

136.  LOKESH SINSINWAR 3903309152 17290 OBC 

137.  AHLAM SUBAIR 2808121079 17318 OBC 

138.  NIHLA  P P 2808201048 17332 OBC 

139.  KARTIK 3902021141 17358 OBC 

140.  RISHAN HAASIB 2804008360 17360 OBC 

141.  NIRUPAMA N 2801006066 17391 UR 

142.  SHARIKA V S 2806024003 17394 UR 

143.  SUDARSHAN JOSHI 3905209004 17418 EWS 

144.  SONA FATHIMA NASEER 2806014404 17422 OBC 

145.  PRITHVI PRASAD 2801005092 17490 UR 

146.  SREELEKSHMI S 2806013313 17517 OBC 

147.  SHIVANSHU GAUTAM 3905108359 17558 EWS 

148.  SANDWANA R 2808207110 17574 OBC 

149.  RISHI KUMAR TALREJA 2001123052 17607 EWS 

150.  JEWEL MATHEW 2808112205 17624 UR 

151.  AFEEFA.P.K 2808203323 17654 OBC 

152.  FATHIMA NITHA M P 2808123043 17658 OBC 
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153.  SANJU KUMARI KAJALA 3905106238 17662 OBC 

154.  JEMSHEENA 2808127048 17670 OBC 

155.  NADIYA NASRIN 2803211133 17689 OBC 

156.  SHIVAM YADAM 4411107260 17695 OBC 

157.  MERIN TRESA JOHN 2811101475 17700 UR 

158.  RAVEENA PATEL 3904105073 17735 OBC 

159.  VISHAL P 2804001027 17810 OBC 

160.  SHWETA RAJESH KUMAR 2702305690 17824 UR 

161.  MUHAMMED HAFIZ H 2801008047 17826 OBC 

162.  NITIN KUSHWAHA 4402003572 17847 OBC 

163.  FATHIMA NAHLA M M 2808108304 17850 OBC 

164.  ARPIT KUMAR PANDA 3602002001 17855 UR 

165.  MANOHAR 3905207052 17856 OBC 

166.  HARSH KUMAR 4405109421 17874 OBC 

167.  PRAKRITI AGRAWAL 2702114231 17881 UR 

168.  TEENA  3903325048 17941 OBC 

169.  AMRITANSHU SINGHAL 4410005024 18076 UR 

170.  MEGHA SURESH 2804023143 18105 OBC 

171.  SITHARA M S 2802004147 18123 OBC 

172.  KOMAL BHAT 3903207318 18134 OBC 

173.  SHUBHAM KUMAR 1502209569 18160 UR 

174.  GOWRI JAYARAM 2807010221 18179 OBC 

175.  AHMAD WAHEED 4501017222 18212 UR 

176.  ARYAN SRIVASTAVA  4405107322 18214 EWS 

177.  AJMI AL FATHIMA 2803105354 18225 OBC 

178.  ASHWINI KUMAR SINGH 4411116405 18229 OBC 

179.  ANIKET SINGH 3902022160 18245 OBC 

180.  ASLAM NAZEER 2803102097 18252 OBC 
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Shortlisted candidates under OBC category for JIPMER Karaikal second round of stray 

vacancy counselling  

 

List 1 

 

Sl.No NAME 
NEET Roll 

number 

Overall 

rank 

1.  SATYA PRAKASH JENA 3604029196 11456 

2.  MITRA PRASANNAN 2807013055 12702 

3.  VIJAY SONI 3906010055 14620 

4.  TANISHKA CHOUDHARY 3903404044 14622 

5.  SIMRAN KALAL 3906001031 14628 

6.  SHUBHAM GEHLOT 3906008076 14670 

7.  SUKHVINDER SINGH 3902007340 14894 

8.  VISPUTE SHIVAM SANJAY 3107002432 14919 

9.  HEMANT KUMAR YOGI 3903208293 14925 

10.  KAMLESH KUMAR SAINI 3903401206 14965 

11.  MAMTA 3904114145 14989 

12.  VIJAYPAL PAWANDA 3903327300 15061 

13.  JAY KUMAWAT 3902012276 15116 

14.  FARSANA AZAD 2803107344 15131 

15.  DEVA RAM 3904216010 15182 

16.  JITENDRA KUMAR 3905211174 15206 

17.  RASHA 2809018243 15210 

18.  SHAFLA SADATH 2808125150 15309 

19.  FATIMA GHAZAL 2809015112 15397 

20.  RUPESH SAINI 3903230060 15413 

21.  VIKAS KUMAR 3903207198 15434 

22.  SANDEEP SINGH 3902003138 15475 

23.  FATHIMA FIDA K 2809010195 15494 

24.  LOKESH KUMAWAT  3903401007 15497 

25.  SONA S 2803209237 15517 

26.  DIVYANSH CHARAN 3903109111 15523 

27.  FAYIZA. C 2809014219 15536 

28.  JAKIR HUSAIN ANSARI 3901007098 15575 

29.  MUHAMMED SHIBIL ABDUL RAHIMAN 2805004024 15581 

30.  SHAHSAD P 2809030197 15644 

31.  MOHMMED UBAID 3904217235 15670 

32.  BALVEER SINGH SHEKHAWAT 3903425200 15740 

33.  DEVIKA M K  2811214127 15757 

34.  SHAHLEENA K K 2808203241 15781 

35.  SAPNA SAHARAN 3902007156 15783 

36.  SHRI KRISHAN YADAV 3903301006 15918 

37.  SEEMA CHOUDHARY 3903420040 15946 

38.  HANNA JANNATH 2811101639 15990 

39.  ANKIT SAINI 3903306026 16012 

40.  SHIV RAJ BALODA 3903223024 16016 

41.  SHAHLA C K 2809008195 16040 

42.  HASNA K 2809008104 16050 

43.  KAMLESH SAINI 3903303709 16084 

44.  RAHUL SAINI 3903330077 16124 

45.  SANDEEP SAINI 3903104415 16147 

46.  MUKTA DHAKA 3903204598 16204 

47.  PRATYAKSH RAO 3903106123 16221 

48.  POOJA GARHWAL 3903303153 16233 

49.  HIBA KARIM ELAYEDATH 2809005020 16267 
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50.  JYOTSNA CHOUDHARY 3904108148 16271 

51.  MUHAMMED NIHAD P N 2808110210 16438 

52.  JEEVAN BARATH 3902012031 16499 

53.  SHAHANA P 2809002480 16550 

54.  RAHUL MAHALA 3902006175 16562 

55.  ANIL KUMAR JANGID 3903406353 16577 

56.  CHETANA SAINI 3903405011 16587 

57.  NIHALA SHERIN T P 2804020102 16661 

58.  FATHIMA THAZKIYA O 2809009021 16680 

59.  SUMAYYA SHIBNI N 2809012046 16741 

60.  RAHUL KUMAR SAINI 3903403411 16784 

 

List 2 

 

61.  AL ARIF S 2811213162 16806 

62.  AKSHATHA S BABU 2804001677 16838 

63.  AYISHA ERIKOOR KALATHIL 2804008274 16876 

64.  HIMAYA JAWHARA T P 2809010126 16880 

65.  SALONI JHAJHARIA 3903418174 16921 

66.  ANUSHARVAN AT 2809031111 16926 

67.  TULSI KUMARI 3902009110 16969 

68.  SHIFA FATHIMA VP 2808202702 17052 

69.  RAVINDRA CHOUDHARY 3905208008 17068 

70.  SUBHASH CHAND SOLET 3903227204 17071 

71.  NAHILA C 2809027004 17086 

72.  AMAL KRISHNA V 2809001400 17131 

73.  AYSHA NASRIN CV  2808209068 17149 

74.  SHANA SHERIN A P 2808201604 17161 

75.  ARUN SAINI 3903207455 17162 

76.  HEMANT KUMAR MALAV 3905202115 17213 

77.  LOKESH SINSINWAR 3903309152 17290 

78.  AHLAM SUBAIR 2808121079 17318 

79.  NIHLA  P P 2808201048 17332 

80.  KARTIK 3902021141 17358 

81.  RISHAN HAASIB 2804008360 17360 

82.  SONA FATHIMA NASEER 2806014404 17422 

83.  SREELEKSHMI S 2806013313 17517 

84.  SANDWANA R 2808207110 17574 

85.  AFEEFA.P.K 2808203323 17654 

86.  FATHIMA NITHA M P 2808123043 17658 

87.  SANJU KUMARI KAJALA 3905106238 17662 

88.  JEMSHEENA 2808127048 17670 

89.  NADIYA NASRIN 2803211133 17689 

90.  SHIVAM YADAM 4411107260 17695 

91.  RAVEENA PATEL 3904105073 17735 

92.  VISHAL P 2804001027 17810 

93.  MUHAMMED HAFIZ H 2801008047 17826 

94.  NITIN KUSHWAHA 4402003572 17847 

95.  FATHIMA NAHLA M M 2808108304 17850 

96.  MANOHAR 3905207052 17856 

97.  HARSH KUMAR 4405109421 17874 

98.  TEENA  3903325048 17941 

99.  MEGHA SURESH 2804023143 18105 

100.  SITHARA M S 2802004147 18123 

101.  KOMAL BHAT 3903207318 18134 

102.  GOWRI JAYARAM 2807010221 18179 
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103.  AJMI AL FATHIMA 2803105354 18225 

104.  ASHWINI KUMAR SINGH 4411116405 18229 

105.  ANIKET SINGH 3902022160 18245 

106.  ASLAM NAZEER 2803102097 18252 

107.  RAVIKANT SHARMA 4401101811 18354 

108.  FATHIMA YOOSAF  2802002655 18383 

109.  MUHSIN ALI K 2812014008 18423 

110.  NAZEETHA RAHIM 2801003116 18477 

111.  SANGEETH SANTHOSH 2801023129 18500 

112.  KARAN PARMAR 3906007005 18513 

113.  VIKRAM SINGH  3905105162 18543 

114.  PUNNYA THEERTHA T S 2804015216 18571 

115.  ROBIN GODARA 3903423072 18572 

116.  MITHLESH KUMAR 4402016132 18617 

117.  AKANKSHA YADAV 4402014159 18720 

118.  SAROJ SEWDA 3903313268 18790 

119.  HEMANT SINGH 3903209251 18842 

120.  FUDHA 2804007222 18860 

121.  VANDANA SAINI 3903227195 18875 

122.  LULU NABHAN 2809012291 18994 

123.  PRANJAL BHRIGUDEEP 4408218269 19021 

124.  ADITHYA A S 2806020105 19057 

125.  FAHMIDA A 2808204074 19191 

126.  ANKIT KUMAR DADARWAL 3903306169 19211 

127.  DEEKSHA GAHLOT 3902001068 19246 

128.  FIDHA FATHIMA P P 2804026036 19261 

129.  SHUBHAM GUPTA 4405105112 19266 

130.  HIMANSHI GAHLOT 3902009084 19269 

131.  TANU GUPTA 4411121041 19375 

132.  DEEPAK YADAV 3903412050 19379 

133.  HARISH SAINI 3903224286 19434 

134.  RIDHA BASHEER VARAMANGHALATH  2809031171 19438 

135.  AVNISH YADAV  4402004736 19449 

136.  SHASHANK VISHWAKARMA 4407019012 19578 

137.  NAJMA HUMAYOON 2807003201 19581 

138.  FARHANA V P 2805003082 19639 

139.  RAHUL RANJAN SINHA 1502134018 19721 

140.  SHALINI YADAV 4407006007 19739 

141.  MOHAMMED FARHAN K B 2810002544 19839 

142.  HISHAM HAMZA AHMED 2809027130 19854 

143.  ANAM 4409005613 19906 

144.  HARICHANDANA S 2801011191 19952 

145.  BIHARIDAN 3902005341 20114 

146.  MOHAMMED ASHIQ . K . K 2809031147 20139 

147.  SAADHIKHA V.S 2803107230 20151 

148.  S LEKSHMI 2801001492 20227 

149.  SOORAJ C 2808204156 20255 

150.  FAUZA K 2809002056 20548 

151.  RISHI KUMAR 2603001724 20593 

152.  SMARIKA PRAKASH  1502128289 20605 

153.  AVDHESH KUMAR 4408104178 20662 

154.  RAVI YADAV 4410001474 20696 

155.  AMAL SAJAN 2803102404 20732 

156.  PARNITI VERMA 1501007199 20767 

157.  NIKHIL RANWA  3903206254 20773 

158.  SUPRIYA 3905104430 20886 
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159.  FATHIMA JABEEN.K.K 2809006400 20932 

160.  CHITHRALEKHA S  2808112021 20970 

161.  RAHUL RAJ 2603016405 20979 

162.  DEEPALI GAHLOT 3902018063 20992 

163.  FUAD ABID 2808216125 21014 

164.  NIHALA SHERIN K 2809018046 21022 

165.  ANJALI 2302104641 21026 

166.  ADITHYA KRISHNAN M R 2812009352 21042 

167.  ROHIT SONI 2601005008 21133 

168.  ANURADHA SINGH 3905117195 21228 

169.  ABHINAV KUMAR 4407010584 21357 

170.  BILAL AHMED MOOSA 2808122063 21421 

171.  ADILA FATHIMA S 2806011239 21472 

172.  SHANTI CHOUDHARY 3904101437 21484 

173.  MIDHUN PRADEEP 2806012381 21653 

174.  FATHIMA NAJIYA V K 2808201254 21693 

175.  MANISH PRASAD 2603004237 21713 

176.  SABA PARVEEN 4407007391 21809 

177.  MOHAMMED THULUNADAN ABDUL 

MAJEED 2809018015 21897 

178.  SHIVANAND SINGH 4411104251 21901 

179.  ADARSH V A 2812008201 22019 

180.  ANKIT YADAV 3903329096 22037 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Page 11 of 16 
 

Shortlisted candidates under SC category for JIPMER Karaikal second round of stray vacancy 

counselling 

  

List 1 

 

Sl.No NAME 
NEET Roll 

number 

Overall 

rank 

1.  VISHAL KUMAR 2001227109 52948 

2.  SREELAKSHMI UNNIKRISHNAN 2811208395 63054 

3.  KAVITA MAHAWAR 3905119161 80646 

4.  SANDHYA 4101212365 80714 

5.  RISHABH 2301005089 81710 

6.  KULDEEP 3903220171 81814 

7.  RAHUL FULWARIYA 3902019238 81968 

8.  MANU PRIYA 3903103143 82063 

9.  MAHENDRA BAMNIYA 3902011156 82131 

10.  DEEPIKA VERMA  3903421007 82650 

11.  HARSHIT KHINCHI 3901002083 82892 

12.  DHARMA RAM 3904118089 83447 

13.  NIDHI 3903401737 84050 

14.  DIVYA CHOHLA 3903306095 84421 

15.  KARUNESH VILAS SATPUTE 1703007339 84585 

16.  SANTOSH KUMAR DALAI 3605012020 84586 

17.  PRABHASH KUMAR 3903208144 84829 

18.  SURESH KUMAR JOGSAN 3904113204 84993 

19.  ANURADHA 3903409019 85880 

20.  KUDIA MINAKSHI GHANSHYAM 3903230152 86160 

21.  DEEPA MANDAL 2001201913 86448 

22.  PARAS MAL 3904214084 86484 

23.  ATUL KUMAR 3903418175 89860 

24.  SACHIN BASKAR B 4110015213 90667 

25.  MEGHA KATTIMANI 2702306391 93411 

26.  NIKHIL NAVARIYA 3903130150 94841 

27.  NITU 3903209491 95350 

28.  LAVESH KUMAR JAGARIYA 3905103644 97822 

29.  AAHANA 2302106316 98682 

30.  VELPULA V S KRISHNA SHASHANK 2302101023 98730 

31.  SAMBIT KUMAR NAIK 3607013074 101266 

32.  LOKESH KUMAR KARELA 3902019185 101614 

33.  DEEPAK MOHAN 2302103198 108805 

34.  NAGDEVE AKSHAY SHANKHAPAL 3111204678 108844 

35.  PIYUSH ATAL 3903314285 110684 

36.  AKASH KUMAR VERMA 3906015181 113349 

37.  ATUL KUMAR BHARTI 4410004382 113950 

38.  PRABODHI 3103010182 115208 

39.  RAHUL KUMAR RACHHOYA 3903316409 117954 

40.  VINAY KADELA 3902019188 119909 

 

List 2 

 

41.  ROHIT KUMAR MAHAWAR 3903404142 121093 

42.  PIYUSH PRIYADARSHI 3606001421 121387 

43.  NEHA LOHIA 2302203264 123397 

44.  VISHAL R 4112006184 124926 

45.  PRASANT N NAYAGAM 4101209457 125360 

46.  NAVANEETHAN P 2001205048 128526 
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47.  MANORANJINI J E 4114001526 128640 

48.  MANJIRI AJAB DHABARDE 3111103565 128906 

49.  ARVIND KUMAR AMBESH 3903423209 129388 

50.  RAHUL KUMAR 4410005386 129431 

51.  VIBHAV KUMAR CHAUDHARY 4402002802 131985 

52.  MADHU MITRA S R 4110008228 132415 

53.  KAMAL BARMAN 4608115049 132871 

54.  TUHIN  MALLICK 4604004533 133251 

55.  PRAKASH 3905214256 133703 

56.  AKHILANDESWARI S 4112006420 133719 

57.  RAKESH 3905204083 134572 

58.  ABHISHEK PUSHKAR 4403018110 136482 

59.  SAILESH R 4101110246 136865 

60.  KULDEEP KUMAR 3905209274 139821 

61.  S VARSHA 4105001140 139845 

62.  PRIYANKA RATHOR 4405209211 140670 

63.  RAKSHIT PAHADIA 3903205299 141614 

64.  RAHUL KUMAR 1502306181 141923 

65.  RAKSHITH A V B 4108005392 142297 

66.  SANSKRUTI BALASAHEB MOKAL 3113102051 144116 

67.  AKANKSHYA 3605001539 144694 

68.  YASHIKA NIRBHIK 4404003272 144753 

69.  KARTHIKA PRIYA 3701001300 145201 

70.  DIYA BHUKESH 4401103216 145288 

71.  R.NITHESH 4101207122 147220 

72.  TARUN CHAK 3002004459 147382 

73.  CHERINA SARATHI S S 4113001094 148119 

74.  KHANDAKE VISHWAJEET SAYASRAO  3112213070 149319 

75.  LOKENDRA SINGH SHEESHMUKH 4501010219 149350 

76.  CHARAN S 3701003144 149370 

77.  KATI SHARVITA RAJ 4201122022 150705 

78.  A. ISAI OVIYA 4101102425 150891 

79.  KEERTHANA K V 2811101355 154156 

80.  VED PRAKASH FULWARIYA 3903229090 155313 

81.  NIDHARTHANI J 4106030161 155440 

82.  SUNAINA CHAK 3002005126 156219 

83.  HRITIKA GAUTAM 2603021415 156999 

84.  PRIYESH SAHARE 3111221101 157766 

85.  KADAM GAYATRI AJIT 3115120081 158149 

86.  SNEKHA DARSHINI J 4113002521 159699 

87.  PRITHIK R 4103004478 159861 

88.  CHANDNI KALOT 3901005006 159901 

89.  ANSHA SANKET ROUT 3605004501 160175 

90.  NIYATI SINGH  4409006025 160997 

91.  NEETIKA SAMPLAY 2001220281 163732 

92.  LAVANYA R M 3701015059 164528 

93.  MAHAKAVI A 4101107296 164661 

94.  SUBHA.V 4112018083 165687 

95.  MOTAM SATHWIKA SREEJA 1203001856 165792 

96.  GAUTAM 1601106278 166241 

97.  ARCHANA PRIYADARSHINI 3604011439 166265 

98.  BLESSY K 3701002190 166897 

99.  HARSHADHA V I 4112012062 167127 

100.  AKHILESH KUMAR 1502206324 167374 

101.  BAVADHARNI S 4101101474 168206 

102.  KISHORE KUMAR ANAND V 4113002536 168664 
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103.  ROHAN LAL 2001402706 168955 

104.  K RESHMAA 3701007075 169350 

105.  PURVI DHANTOLE 3104103049 169771 

106.  BATHULA ADITI 4201125221 170337 

107.  ARVIND KUMAR CHAKRAWARTI 4408205213 171266 

108.  AMAN KUMAR DAS 3111220150 171895 

109.  INDHU HARINI J 4110009112 172659 

110.  CHANDRA PRAKASH CHHALWAL 3903119300 172934 

111.  ADITI VERMA 2001405295 173398 

112.  ABHINAV KUMAR 1502102291 173814 

113.  LALIT KUMAR 3903415222 175145 

114.  PRIYA UMARWAL 3903130224 175855 

115.  B.EASWARR NAMMALWAR 4101203238 176084 

116.  S YASHWANTH 4101124214 177803 

117.  KALINTA KENNEDY ANJALI 1205011019 178256 

118.  KANAKAM VAMSHITHA VALENTINA 4202001303 178535 

119.  PARMANAND 4407012416 179208 

120.  PRINCY SENEHA A 3701008285 179422 
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Shortlisted candidates under EWS category for JIPMER Karaikal second round of stray 

vacancy counselling  

 

List 1 

 

Sl.No NAME 
NEET Roll 

number 

Overall 

rank 

1.  VINAMRA CHAUHAN 1502128124 11560 

2.  SONU KUMAR GUPTA 3903218227 15118 

3.  AMISHA TANWAR 3903203384 15195 

4.  SACHIN RAHEJA  3802010296 15219 

5.  ROSHAN KUMAR SHARMA 3903303860 15241 

6.  LUCKY BANSAL 3903202445 15290 

7.  MANISHA KANWAR 3903313056 15363 

8.  MURARI SHARMA 3903225207 15503 

9.  NITESH KUMAR GUPTA 3905202395 15616 

10.  AKSHAT GARG 3905201496 15692 

11.  PRIYA SHARMA 3903410319 15945 

12.  SAKSHI KATARA 3903203158 16715 

13.  NIKITA SHARMA 3903315285 16817 

14.  PREETI MEHTA 3104104214 16995 

15.  MOHIT KUMAR 3905117256 17258 

16.  SUDARSHAN JOSHI 3905209004 17418 

17.  SHIVANSHU GAUTAM 3905108359 17558 

18.  RISHI KUMAR TALREJA 2001123052 17607 

19.  ARYAN SRIVASTAVA  4405107322 18214 

20.  ANSH BHARDWAJ 3905109436 18327 

 

List 2  

21.  PRIOSMITA ROY CHOWDHURY 4608128240 18580 

22.  MOAZZAM HUSSAIN 4201217018 18715 

23.  VINOD KUMAR SHARMA 3903404396 18728 

24.  AKANKSHA SHARMA 3903201660 18775 

25.  VISHESH GUPTA 4403007593 19429 

26.  AMIT OJHA 4405117061 20325 

27.  FIROZ AHMAD SIDDIQUI 4402011150 20428 

28.  ABHAY CHAUHAN 4403008333 20780 

29.  POOJA RATHORE 3903101136 20901 

30.  MD KAMRAN 2001123068 21283 

31.  MOHD AMMAR 4408215374 21297 

32.  ABHISHEK MOORJANI 4401203205 21468 

33.  HAMMAD RAZA KHAN 4403009099 21523 

34.  POOJA CHAUDHARY 4403007290 21843 

35.  VRINDA GOEL 3805004073 21941 

36.  MIRAN YUSUF 1502403613 22093 

37.  VISHAL KUMAR 1502401022 22244 

38.  TANISHKA 4403008212 22390 

39.  GUNJAN GARG 3903114123 22458 

40.  URMILA PANWAR 3904206211 22578 

41.  GOKHLESH SHARMA 3901006172 22597 

42.  RACHNA BOORA 2302205151 23098 

43.  PRIYANKA KUMARI 1502316305 23350 

44.  YANA SINGHAL 3903113145 23374 

45.  ASHISH RAI 4411105515 23459 

46.  SARTHAK CHAWLA 2001420083 23579 

47.  SIDDHANT SHARMA 4403012037 23582 
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48.  BHANU PRIYA CHAWLA 2301006102 23928 

49.  NEETA KUMARI 1502204750 24347 

50.  PRIYANSH TRIPATHI  3903102577 24388 

51.  VINIT PANDEY 4411218098 24417 

52.  AKHE SINGH 3902015122 24471 

53.  NEERAJ KUMAR BHARDWAJ 3905213232 24630 

54.  ADIGOPPULA TAARIKA MOHAN 4201218240 24922 

55.  SHIV PRAKASH 1502224304 25107 

56.  PRABHAT SHARMA 3002005326 25199 

57.  DEEKSHA SHARMA 3903314002 25233 

58.  AKSHARA K 2808125112 25248 

59.  DEVANSH KULSHRESTHA 4410004255 25322 

60.  RIYA 3805003341 25485 
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Shortlisted candidates under NRI category for JIPMER Karaikal second round of stray 

vacancy counselling  

 

List 1 

 

Sl.No NEET Roll number Name Overall rank 

1.  2811102197 ABHIRAMI BALAPRABHAN 137350 

2.  4112002678 KEVIN PONRAM R 203206 

3.  2807001102 DONA SUSAN JUBY 224604 

4.  2702110105 SAI SANKEERTH SABANIS 226262 

5.  4101101403 HARISABARISH NATARAJAN 262388 

6.  4101112143 THARUNNITHI THIRUMARAN  273918 

7.  4101103615 S P NIRANJANN 363482 

8.  3701013253 KARTHISHWARAN 432453 

9.  4101119046 KIRISHIK SAHN 622199 

 

 

 

 


